01.00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	1-2001 <u></u>			
	Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorable Assistant Secretary and Com. 1015 or copy(ies) thereof.	793730e record the attached original document(s)			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
YUPITERU INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.	Name: <u>YUPITERU INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.</u>			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? NO	Street Address: <u>12-33, Shibaura 4-chome, Minato-</u>			
3. Nature of conveyance:	<u>ku, Tokyo, Japan</u>			
Assignment Merger	City: Country:			
Security Agreement Change of Name <u>X</u> Other <u>Change of Address</u> Execution Date: 5/7/ Δμ	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? <u>NO</u>			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s) , filed	B Patent No.(s) 5,268,689 issued December 7, 1993			
Additional numbe				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: $\underline{1}$			
Name: WENDEROTH, LIND & PONACK, L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00			
<u>Attn: Nils E. Pedersen / Esg.</u>	X Enclosed (Check No. 44358)			
Street Address: <u>2033 K Street, N.W., Suite 800</u>	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
City: Washington, State: DC ZIP: 20006-1021	8. Deposit account number: <u>23-0975</u>			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. May 7, 2001				
Nils E. Pedersen, Reg. No. 33,145 Signature	Date			
Name of Person Signing Signature	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 1			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	th this portion			
05/10/2001 GTON11 00000446 5268689				
01 FC:581 40.00 0P				
he recorded with required cover sheet informat	on:			
THE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZED TO CHARGE ANY DEFICIENCY IN THE Bissioner and Assistant Secretary of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments				
TO CHARGE ANY DEFICIENCY INCOMINISTICATION Box Assignments FEES FOR THIS PAPER TO DEPOSIT Washington, D.C. 20231				
ACCOUNT NO. 23-09/5				
ACCOUNT NO. 23-0975 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send time for reviewing this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. Washington, D.C. 20231, and the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.				

PATENT REEL: 011796 FRAME: 0754

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

:

In re patent of	
Hisao ONO et al.	
Patent No. 5,268,689	
Issued December 7, 1993	

MULTI-BAND MICROWAVE DETECTOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC 20231

Sir:

The Assignee in the above-referenced U.S. patent, YUPITERU INDUSTRIES CO.,

LTD., by their undersigned representative, hereby notes their change of address to:

12-33, Shibaura 4-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan.

Respectfully submitted,

Hisao ONO et al.

By_

Nils E. Pedersen Registration No. 33,145 Attorney for Patentees

NEP/krl Washington, D.C. 20006-1021 Telephone (202) 721-8200 Facsimile (202) 721-8250 May 7, 2001

> THE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZED TO CHARGE ANY DEFICIENCY IN THE FEES FOR THIS PAPER TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NO. 23-0975

FOAlter FLV- (aso (modified)	neunua		RM COVER SHEET
JUL. 31. 2001 ⁼ 5:19P	M WENDEROTH LINI) & PONA(K

U.S.	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT	S ONLY	Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorable Assistant Secretary and Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies) thereof.					
 Name of conveying party(ies): YUPITERU INDUSTRIES CO., LTD. 19-18, Shibaura 3-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? NO 	2. Name and address of receiving p Name: <u>YUPITERU INDUSTRIES</u>				
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: <u>12-33, Shibaura</u> <u>ku, Tokyo, Japan</u>	a 4-chome, Minato-			
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name X Other Change of Address Execution Date: 5700	City: Country: Additional name(a) & address(es) attached?	<u>NO</u>			
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) filed Additional number 	B. Patent No.(s) 5,268,689, issued December 7,				
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and	patents involved: <u>1</u>			
Name: WENDEROTH, LIND & PONACK, L.L.P. Attn: Nils E. Pedersen, Esg.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ <u>40.00</u>			
Street Address: 2033 K Street, N.W., Suite 800	X Enclosed (Check No. Authorized to be charged to d				
City: <u>Washington</u> , State: <u>DC</u> ZIP: <u>20006-1021</u>	8. Deposit account number: <u>23-097</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Nils E. Pedersen, Reg. No. 33,145 Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet: 1					
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information:					
Commissioner and Assistant Secretary of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231					
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.					

PATENT REEL: 011796 FRAME: 0756

RECORDED: 05/07/2001